LM5071
Power Over Ethernet PD Controller with Auxiliary Power
Interface
General Description
The LM5071 power interface port and pulse width modula-
tion (PWM) controller provides a complete integrated solu-
tion for Powered Devices (PD) that connect into Power over
Ethernet (PoE) systems. The LM5071 is specifically de-

20168403
16 Lead TSSOP
Ordering Information
Order Number Description
NSC Package Type /
Drawing Supplied As
LM5071MT-50 50% Duty Cycle Limit TSSOP-16/MTC-16 92 units per rail
LM5071MTX-50 50% Duty Cycle Limit TSSOP-16/MTC-16 2500 units on tape and reel
LM5071MT-80 80% Duty Cycle Limit TSSOP-16/MTC-16 92 units per rail
LM5071MTX-80 80% Duty Cycle Limit TSSOP-16/MTC-16 2500 units on tape and reel
20168402
FIGURE 1. Simplified Block Diagram
LM
50